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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 6 Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
03.07.2021 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:04.94 Ksenija MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Ruza (RUS) 24.07.2014
Nezvanični MNE - 16 1:04.94 Ksenija MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Ruza (RUS) 24.07.2014
Nezvanični MNE - 14 1:09.36 Ivana ĆOROVIĆ HN Skopje (MKD) 27.04.1997
Nezvanični MNE - 12 1:14.68 Danijela ĐIKANOVIĆ HN Majdanpek (SRB) 06.07.1995
Nezvanični MNE - 10 1:33.27 Mina CVIJETIČANIN HN Podgorica 06.07.2019
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. Mina CVJETIČANIN 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:14.66 410 Q
*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:14.66 40.13

2. Anja KARALIEVA 08 PK Skopje 1:17.93 360 Q
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:17.93 43.52

3. Darija RAIČEVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:36.63 189 R
50m: 43.85 43.85 100m: 1:36.63 52.78

4. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 PVK Nikšić 1:37.01 187
50m: 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:37.01 56.29

5. Sara RATKOVIĆ 09 Leotar, TB 1:53.50 116
50m: 50.45 50.45 100m: 1:53.50 1:03.05

14 - 15 godina

1. Maša KUSOVAC 06 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:12.23 453 Q
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:12.23 39.37

2. Jovana NIKOLIĆ 07 Usce 1:15.61 395 Q
50m: 34.46 34.46 100m: 1:15.61 41.15

3. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 PVK Nikšić 1:15.91 390 Q
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:15.91 44.12

4. Anđela RADOJIČIĆ 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:18.74 349 Q
50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:18.74 43.67

5. Sofija JOSIPOVIĆ 07 Usce 1:24.16 286 Q
50m: 36.63 36.63 100m: 1:24.16 47.53

6. Ana Marija COPOLA 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:29.86 235 R
50m: 39.28 39.28 100m: 1:29.86 50.58

16 - 17 godina

1. Mia ORLOVIĆ 04 Usce 1:13.74 425 Q
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:13.74 40.21

Otvoreno/Open

1. Maša KUSOVAC 06 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:12.23 453 Q
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:12.23 39.37

2. Mia ORLOVIĆ 04 Usce 1:13.74 425 Q
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:13.74 40.21

3. Mina CVJETIČANIN 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:14.66 410 Q
*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

50m: 34.53 34.53 100m: 1:14.66 40.13

4. Jovana NIKOLIĆ 07 Usce 1:15.61 395 Q
50m: 34.46 34.46 100m: 1:15.61 41.15
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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 6, Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 PVK Nikšić 1:15.91 390 Q
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:15.91 44.12

6. Anja KARALIEVA 08 PK Skopje 1:17.93 360 Q
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:17.93 43.52

7. Anđela RADOJIČIĆ 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:18.74 349 Q
50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:18.74 43.67

8. Sofija JOSIPOVIĆ 07 Usce 1:24.16 286 Q
50m: 36.63 36.63 100m: 1:24.16 47.53

9. Ana Marija COPOLA 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:29.86 235 R
50m: 39.28 39.28 100m: 1:29.86 50.58

10. Darija RAIČEVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:36.63 189 R
50m: 43.85 43.85 100m: 1:36.63 52.78

11. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 PVK Nikšić 1:37.01 187
50m: 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:37.01 56.29

12. Sara RATKOVIĆ 09 Leotar, TB 1:53.50 116
50m: 50.45 50.45 100m: 1:53.50 1:03.05


